附件1：
资格复审人员名单
	序号
	准考证号
	姓名
	报考单位
	报考岗位
	笔试成绩
	名次
	备注

	1
	12021051230
	李萌萌
	晋中市妇女儿童服务中心
	专技1
	72.46
	1
	

	2
	12021051115
	张晓霞
	晋中市妇女儿童服务中心
	专技1
	71.28
	2
	

	3
	12021050802
	胡燕梅
	晋中市妇女儿童服务中心
	专技1
	71.18
	3
	

	4
	12021050714
	吴瑞凯
	晋中市妇女儿童服务中心
	专技2
	70.18
	1
	

	5
	12021051217
	李健良
	晋中市妇女儿童服务中心
	专技2
	68.75
	2
	

	6
	12021051318
	渠家彬
	晋中市妇女儿童服务中心
	专技2
	68.11
	3
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]
